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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)
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MATTERNE CLEMENT
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MONETTE MARCEL
NOLMANS | VO

RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
HERMANS VI TAL

HENRY LEON
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FAGOT W-R & V.
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NETHEN

GEETBET
PERVEZ
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WALSBET
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BEKKEVO
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ZOUTLEE
VI SSENA
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WALSBET
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Ri ng
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211392716
218867614
207535616
109477415
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203758716
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210598216
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113802514
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203682016
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LI BOUTON FREDDY
PAQUOT TEREUR

DRI JVERS FREDDY & STE

FAGOT W-R & V.

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN

CORTOOS GEORGES
POFFE- DENRUYTER
KESTENS HECTOR
TOURNELLE DAVY
NOLMANS | VO

ROCH ROBERT

GUELI NCKX VALERE
G LLES BERTRAND
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
DEREUX FABRI CE
FAGOT W-R & V.
PENNI NCKX | VO

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
NOLMANS | VO
HERMANS VI TAL
FAGOT W-R & V.
TOURNELLE DAVY
MATTERNE CLEMENT
FAGOT W-R & V.
FRANSSEN ROCGER
TOSSENS LQUI S
DENI VEL M CHEL
FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
HENRY DOM NI QUE
BUTENEERS FERNAND
BUTENEERS FERNAND
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
MONETTE MARCEL
MATTERNE CLEMENT
MONETTE MARCEL
KESTENS HECTOR
MATTERNE CLEMENT
DETAL M CHEL
VANHOOF PETER
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FAGOT W-R & V.
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WALSBET
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BUNSBEE
ZOUTLEE
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BEKKEVO 6
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NETHEN 19
TIELT-W 6
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107811814
116885816
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VERBRCEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

BRI VE 23-06-18 138 Jaarse

NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 DEN VEL M CHEL LINTER 5 1 683659
2 DEN VEL M CHEL LI NTER 5 4 2
3 DENI VEL M CHEL LINTER 5 5 3
4 MONETTE MARCEL CEETBET 27 10 689926
5 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 9 2
6 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN 29 20 691805
7 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 12 2
8 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 3 3
9 MATERNE PHI LI PPE OUTGAAR 5 4 672491
10 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 4 3
11 DETAL M CHEL FOCANT 8 3 612720
12 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 14 4
13 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 5 2 665267
14 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 5 4 2
15 SCHOUTERS ROGER BEKKEVO 3 1 691056
16 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 10 5
17 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 2 4
18 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 1 5
19 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 18 6
20 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN 29 24 7
21 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 2 2 637282
22 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 6 8
23 WLLEMS AL&ERI ATTENRO 4 1 683866
24 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN 29 2 9
25 NOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 2 1 692576
26 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 6 6
27 WLLEMS AL&ERI ATTENRO 4 3 2
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210487017
210487717
205739817
205733017
205801617
205832117
205736217
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205831017
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113663217
209342717
205803717
205731317
205737517
205842517
205812317
115805317
205824617
201393717
205800917
202505117
205737717
201389717

Snel h.
Vi tesse



28 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 16 7 205739717 18.55150 944.7806 28

29 NOLMANS | VO BEKKEVO 2 2 2 202852817 19.00371 941. 4882 29
30 SCHEPERS NI CO TIENEN 2 1 676323 207816117 18. 49150 933. 8253 30
31 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 9 10 205806217 19. 06010 933.5890 31
32 PENNI NCKX | VO NEERVEL 2 1 674838 203081017 18. 47530 933.5365 32
33 MATTERNE CLEMENT ZOUTLEE 2 2 686909 211017617 19.03170 930.4138 33
34 MATERNE PHI LI PPE QUTGAAR 5 3 2 202972217 18.48040 930. 0539 34
35 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 4 1 677465 202594717 19. 06330 913. 5797 35
36 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 8 8 205730917 19. 24230 908.5346 36
37 HENRY LEON NANDRIN 5 2 661728 111420117 18.56320 904.5767 37
38 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMVEN 29 28 11 212346817 19. 31530 902. 0994 38
39 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 4 4 2 202587317 19. 16540 901.0041 39
40 MATERNE PHI LI PPE QUTGAAR 5 5 3 202971917 19.12060 900. 1352 40
41 MONETTE MARCEL GEETBET 27 12 9 205739217 19. 32470 898. 5947 41
42 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 1 12 205834217 19.37420 895. 3087 42
43 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 29 7 13 205829217 19.39070 893.6702 43
44 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 4 2 3 202593017 19. 29550 885.6716 44
45 DEN VEL M CHEL LINTER 5 3 4 210488217 19.40530 881.1363 45
46 HENRY LEON NANDRIN 5 5 2 111423917 19.18260 878.2834 46



